T 45 GRUPPO PUNTALI E RIPARTITORE
av. PUSH RODS SYSTEMS AND BRAKE BIAS ADJUSTER

94

In vigore dal - Effective from 15-12-2021 g




PUSH RODS SYSTEMS AND BRAKE

AD.IUSTER ¥

Description Tax included
A (0117.00 Gruppo puntali pompe BSM completo Complete BSM pump's push rods system 0
B |0117.00A 7'9vamyh'yRThA SA2-3 Complete SA2 - SA3 pump's push rods system 16,720
c |0117.01 7"yyanyh7°b—b Push rod's plate 3,520
D (0119.01 Puntale pompa BSM L. 68 mm BSM pump's push rod L. 68 mm 0
E [0119.A1 TA4-7"yY1Ay} 53mm BS5/SA2-3 BS5 - SA2 - SA3 pump's push rod L. 53 mm 1,760
F ]0119.09 AY'RyYa9s-EY Peg's locking split-pin 22
G 0028.01 7°V—%74-9E’Y M6X12(S) Fork M6x12 mm 946
H [0028.B1 7 V—%71=9E’y M6X24(L) Fork M6x24 mm 1,210
1 0028.03 E'v/74=Y 6x18/1%k—) Pin 6x18 mm (1 hole) 627
J  |0028.04 E'v/714—Y 6x22/2k— b Pin 6x22 mm (2 holes) 1,210
K |D.M6 b M6 Nut M6 mm 11
L |R.P.6X11 79Y4— D6.4x11x1,5mm Washer @ 6,4x11x1,5 mm 1
M [R.P.6X12 79Y%— D.6.3x12.5x1mm Washer @ 6,3x12,5x1 mm 22
N 0028.05 TV—%A8 L74—9%" Vb M6 M6 threaded pin with head 1,540
O (D.M6AB. 78993 yM6 (F4AY) A.B. nut M6 mm 22
P |0116.B8 F=IN ATV RN -E"Y Circle spring 385
a lo1s. IAS-Y) Y4 —Ay} L.(290-355-395-435-470-480-490~ |Brake pump’s control rod L. (290 - 355 - 395 - 435 - 470 - 430 - 3.520

510-525-540-560-575-595-600—610)mm 490 - 510 - 525 - 540 - 560 - 575 - 595 - 600 - 610) mm ’

R [0118.435A IR8-YYv4 Ay b 435mm/Jr.7y MR -+ Brake pump's bent control rod L. 435 mm 4,510
R (0118.470A IR-V)V4 -0y 470mm/ 39 A9 VA Brake pump's bent control rod L. 470 mm 4,510
S [0119.00A TA4-YYv4'—7—h COMP/BS3-5 Complete set of lengthening arms BS5 20,350
T [0119.04A 2SSV I v s YAV VIR BS5 lengthening arms' plate 3,960
U [0119.05A VY R9-/7°ALU BS5 lengthening arms' knob 4,510
VvV (0119.07 7°yyanyb Evs-A"y" Central peg for BS5 lengthening arms 2,970
W |0119.10 Barretta filettata riparatitore di frenata BS5  [Threaded bar for BS5 lengthening arms 176
X ]0119.12 AYRYITN - Anti-unscrewing rubber for BS5 lengthening arms 1
Y [G.6X8 AJ"nyIMeX8 Lock M6x8 mm flat tip 44
Z |RE6 A7YUY 79Y%— D.6X12 Spring washer @ 6 mm 22




